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13PCE JUMBO KEY WRENCH SET K5092 BY KINCROME

13Pce Jumbo Key Wrench Set K5092 by Kincrome
Features:-

SKU
9900030

Model

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Manufactured from Chrome Vanadium Steel (Cr-V), hardened,

chrome plated and powder coated

Magnetic Ball Tip

Blue colour coded for easy identification

Metric

Sizes: 2,2.5,3,4,5,6,7,8,10, 12, 14, 17, 19mm

Part # Price
K5092 $135

9900030

K5092
9312753001700
Kincrome

370 mm
140 mm
50 mm

2.57 kg

2.574 kg
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